SIGNS 

 Review of Sign Plans    $100.00 
 Illuminated Direct/Indirect   $150.00 
 Non-Illuminated     $50.00 (minimum) or $2.50 per 

sq. ft. 
       (Whichever is greater) 

 Subdivision (Permanent)    $500.00 

PERFORMANCE AND SURETY BONDS 
One-hundred-twenty five percent (125%) of the approximate cost for the 
construction of the Storm Water infrastructure (anything within the Right-of-
Way) and Road construction; to be paid by the Developer to the Town of 
Millville. 

Before commencing any work on the construction and installation of the non-